Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Shoobert - (450304) - Biggleswade SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.96
1:08.37
1:08.37
1:08.53
1:08.53
1:08.60
1:09.16
1:09.29
1:09.64
1:10.11
1:10.17
1:10.19

:110.28

:110.40

:110.40

:110.56

:110.88

:111.36

111.67

111.73

112.01

:112.01

112.45

:112.45
1:13.04

1:13.64

4.40 04

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

600
589
589
585
585
583
569
566
557
546
545
544
542
540
540
536
529
518
511
510
504

Round

r r m I T mM I I I T I I @M I mMm mMm IT I I

Mmoo m

I I

Date

07/05/18
27/01/18
27/01/18
27/01/18
27/01/18
15/04/18
26/01/19
07/05/18
13/05/17
24/03/19
29/06/19
26/05/18
05/05/19
20/04/19
15/03/20
01/05/17
25/01/20
25/01/20
26/01/19
20/04/19
28/01/17
28/01/17
28/01/17
28/01/17
15/04/17
21/03/15

ANINC A

Meet

East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs

Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018

Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs
East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017

Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet

Romford Town End of Season Meet 2019

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
Swim England East Region Long Course Champs
CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019

Putteridge Spring Long Course National Qualifier

ASA East Long Course Championships

Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs
CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019

Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017

Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

Venue

Norwich
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Norwich
Luton
Wycombe
Basildon
London
Inspire Luton
Norwich
Inspire Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Norwich
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton

Luton

[T

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

C Beds SS
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
C Beds SS
Biggleswade
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
Biggleswade
C Beds SS
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
C Beds SS
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
C Beds SS

A Pad. oo

Level

1
1

1
1

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.10.04

113.76

:113.90

114.18

114.22

:116.49

17.10

:117.39

:18.01

118.44

:118.70

:118.85
1:19.82
1:20.21
1:20.27
1:20.94

1:22.95

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.40
1:10.88
1:11.36

110.17

:110.28

111.73

:110.40

110.11
1:09.16
1:11.67
1:10.19
1:09.29
1:07.96
1:08.60
1:08.37
1:08.37
1:08.53
1:08.53
1:09.64
1:10.56

1:13.04

112.45

:112.45

112.01

112.01

:113.64

114.22

114.18

:113.90

:113.76

:113.64
1:16.49

1:17.10

Copyrighi 2024

ar
469
466
461
460
421
411
406
396

386
384
370
365

355
330

WA Pts

540
529
518
545
542
510
540
546
569
511
544
566
600
583
589
589
585
585
557
536
483
495
495
504

504
471
460
461
466
469
471
421
411

ul

I T T I m I I I I

I I I I I m T

Round

H

I T m I I m I I I

mm

I T I I =T

£9/U0r 10
24/05/15
19/07/15
26/03/16
16/04/16
08/02/15
14/06/14
19/04/14
18/05/14
16/11/13
09/02/14
08/06/13
08/06/13
22/12/113
30/03/13
1771112
19/05/13

Date

15/03/20
25/01/20
25/01/20
29/06/19
05/05/19
20/04/19
20/04/19
24/03/19
26/01/19
26/01/19
26/05/18
07/05/18
07/05/18
15/04/18
27/01/18
27/01/18
27/01/118
27/01/18
13/05/17
01/05/17
15/04/17
28/01/17
28/01/17
28/01/17

28/01/17
29/05/16
16/04/16
26/03/16
19/07/15
24/05/15
21/03/15
08/02/15
14/06/14

AODA CasL NeyIvil LUIY LLUISE LliidHIpPIunsiips
ASA East Region Summer Championships
Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet
Team Luton April Long Course Meet

UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet
BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet

Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet

UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014
BGASA East Region Age Group Champs

BGASA East Region Age Group Champs
Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet

City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013

Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet

Northampton Spring Meet 2013

Meet

Putteridge Spring Long Course National Qualifier
Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs
Romford Town End of Season Meet 2019

Swim England East Region Long Course Champs
CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019

CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019

Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet
Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs
London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018

East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018

Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs

Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017

ASA East Long Course Championships

Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017

Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs

Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
ASA East Region Long Course Championships

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet
Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet

ASA East Region Summer Championships
Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet

BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014

Luwn
Norwich
Basildon
Norwich
Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Corby
Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Corby
Norwich
Luton

Corby

Venue

Inspire Luton
Luton
Luton
Basildon
Inspire Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Wycombe
Luton
Luton
London
Norwich
Norwich
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton

Luton

Luton
Luton
Luton
Norwich
Basildon
Norwich
Luton
Norwich

Norwich

U DEUS OO

C Beds SS
C Beds SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Club Swam Under

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Biggleswade
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
C Beds SS

Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Pagv|a2/3

Level

1

1
1

" Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:18.01
1:17.39
1:18.70
1:20.21
1:18.44
1:18.85
1:19.82
1:22.95
1:20.27

1:20.94

Copyright 2024

396
406
386
365
390
384
370
330
364
355

m I I

I I I T

18/05/14
19/04/14
09/02/14
22/12/13
16/11/13
08/06/13
08/06/13
19/05/13
30/03/13
171112

Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014
Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet

Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet

BGASA East Region Age Group Champs
BGASA East Region Age Group Champs
Northampton Spring Meet 2013

City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013

Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet

Corby
Norwich
Norwich
Corby
Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Corby
Norwich

Luton

Pag1e3/3

Bedford SS

Bedford SS 1
Bedford SS 1
Bedford SS 1
Bedford SS 1
Bedford SS 1
Bedford SS 1
Bedford SS 1
Bedford SS 1
Bedford SS 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



