Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Shoobert - (450304) - Biggleswade SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Performance Graph

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:07.96	600	Н	07/05/18	East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018	Norwich	C Beds SS	1
1:08.37	589	F	27/01/18	Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:08.37	589	F	27/01/18	Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:08.53	585	Н	27/01/18	Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:08.53	585	Н	27/01/18	Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:08.60	583	Н	15/04/18	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018	Luton	C Beds SS	1
1:09.16	569	F	26/01/19	Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:09.29	566	F	07/05/18	East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018	Norwich	C Beds SS	1
1:09.64	557	Н	13/05/17	Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	C Beds SS	1
1:10.11	546	F	24/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	C Beds SS	1
1:10.17	545	Н	29/06/19	Romford Town End of Season Meet 2019	Basildon	C Beds SS	3
1:10.19	544	Н	26/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	C Beds SS	1
1:10.28	542	Н	05/05/19	Swim England East Region Long Course Champs	Inspire Luton	C Beds SS	1
1:10.40	540	Н	20/04/19	CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019	Norwich	C Beds SS	1
1:10.40	540	Н	15/03/20	Putteridge Spring Long Course National Qualifier	Inspire Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:10.56	536	Н	01/05/17	ASA East Long Course Championships	Luton	C Beds SS	1
1:10.88	529	F	25/01/20	Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:11.36	518	Н	25/01/20	Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:11.67	511	Н	26/01/19	Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:11.73	510	F	20/04/19	CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019	Norwich	C Beds SS	1
1:12.01	504	Н	28/01/17	Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:12.01	504	Н	28/01/17	Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:12.45	495	F	28/01/17	Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:12.45	495	F	28/01/17	Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:13.04	483	Н	15/04/17	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	C Beds SS	1
1:13.64	471	Н	21/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton		1
right 202	A71	ш	00/0E/16	ACA East Dasian Lana Course Chempionehine	Luton	Powered By SPOR	TSVSTE

1.13.04	4/1	п	∠3/U3/ I0	AGA East negion Long Course Championships	LUIOII	U Deus 33	Page 2 / 3
1:13.76	469	Н	24/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships	Norwich		1
1:13.90	466	Н	19/07/15	Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet	Basildon		3
1:14.18	461	Н	26/03/16	UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich	C Beds SS	1
1:14.22	460	Н	16/04/16	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton	C Beds SS	1
1:16.49	421	F	08/02/15	UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
1:17.10	411	Н	14/06/14	BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
1:17.39	406	Н	19/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
1:18.01	396	Н	18/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Bedford SS	1
1:18.44	390	Н	16/11/13	Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet	Luton	Bedford SS	1
1:18.70	386	F	09/02/14	UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
1:18.85	384	F	08/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
1:19.82	370	Н	08/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
1:20.21	365	Н	22/12/13	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Bedford SS	1
1:20.27	364	Н	30/03/13	City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
1:20.94	355	Н	17/11/12	Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet	Luton	Bedford SS	1
1:22.95	330	Н	19/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Bedford SS	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:10.40	540	Н	15/03/20	Putteridge Spring Long Course National Qualifier	Inspire Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:10.88	529	F	25/01/20	Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:11.36	518	Н	25/01/20	Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:10.17	545	Н	29/06/19	Romford Town End of Season Meet 2019	Basildon	C Beds SS	3
1:10.28	542	Н	05/05/19	Swim England East Region Long Course Champs	Inspire Luton	C Beds SS	1
1:11.73	510	F	20/04/19	CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019	Norwich	C Beds SS	1
1:10.40	540	Н	20/04/19	CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019	Norwich	C Beds SS	1
1:10.11	546	F	24/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	C Beds SS	1
1:09.16	569	F	26/01/19	Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:11.67	511	Н	26/01/19	Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:10.19	544	Н	26/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	C Beds SS	1
1:09.29	566	F	07/05/18	East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018	Norwich	C Beds SS	1
1:07.96	600	Н	07/05/18	East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018	Norwich	C Beds SS	1
1:08.60	583	Н	15/04/18	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018	Luton	C Beds SS	1
1:08.37	589	F	27/01/18	Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:08.37	589	F	27/01/18	Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:08.53	585	Н	27/01/18	Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:08.53	585	Н	27/01/18	Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:09.64	557	Н	13/05/17	Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	C Beds SS	1
1:10.56	536	Н	01/05/17	ASA East Long Course Championships	Luton	C Beds SS	1
1:13.04	483	Н	15/04/17	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017	Luton	C Beds SS	1
1:12.45	495	F	28/01/17	Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:12.45	495	F	28/01/17	Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:12.01	504	Н	28/01/17	Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:12.01	504	Н	28/01/17	Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	1
1:13.64	471	Н	29/05/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Luton	C Beds SS	1
1:14.22	460	Н	16/04/16	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton	C Beds SS	1
1:14.18	461	Н	26/03/16	UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich	C Beds SS	1
1:13.90	466	Н	19/07/15	Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet	Basildon		3
1:13.76	469	Н	24/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships	Norwich		1
1:13.64	471	Н	21/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton		1
1:16.49	421	F	08/02/15	UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
1:17.10	411	Н	14/06/14	BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014	Norwich	Bedford SS	1

							Page 3 / 3
1:18.01	396	Н	18/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Bedford SS	1 1
1:17.39	406	Н	19/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
1:18.70	386	F	09/02/14	UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
1:20.21	365	Н	22/12/13	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Bedford SS	1
1:18.44	390	Н	16/11/13	Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet	Luton	Bedford SS	1
1:18.85	384	F	08/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
1:19.82	370	Н	08/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
1:22.95	330	Н	19/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Bedford SS	1
1:20.27	364	Н	30/03/13	City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013	Norwich	Bedford SS	1
1:20.94	355	Н	17/11/12	Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet	Luton	Bedford SS	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS